KA Steel-Aluminum Conductor Rails
KLIFTINGINDUSTRY CO., LTD.
KA Steel-Aluminum Conductor Rails
(680A -2900A)
Catalogue

Type Part.No
Ratd
current
(100%
Continue)
Cross-sectional
area
(mm²)
DC Resistance
(20℃ΩX10-6/
m)
AC resistance
(20℃ΩX10-6/m)
Weight
(kg/m)
KAL-680/480 680 480 69.8 21.7 1.64
KAL-900/666 900 666 50.5 19.7 2.4
KAL-1100/832 1100 832 41.0 18.3 2.95
KAL-1350/986 1350 986 32.8 17.2 3.5
KAL-1600/1204 1600 1204 27.3 16.1 4.1
KAL-2000/1573 2000 1573 21.8 15.3 4.9
KAL-2300/1800 2300 1800 18.2 14.4 5.7
KAL-2600/2110 2600 2110 14.9 13.6 6.8
KAL-2900/2622 2900 2622 12.6 12.8 7.9
www.klifting.com 3
KA Steel-Aluminum Conductor Rails
 Bare Bar with Stainless Steel Cap

44mm 9AL002 9AL102 9AL202
70mm 9AL003 9AL202 9AL203
 Anchor Clamps
B Part.No
35mm 9AL301
44mm 9AL302
70mm 9AL303
 Current Collector (type and specification)
Type Capacity
(A)
Stroke shoes
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Part.No
KAL400 400 100*150*10 11.82 9AL401
KAL400 400 100*150*10 12.2 9AL402
KAL800 800 100*150*15 14.68 9AL403
KAL800 800 140*150*15 15.56 9AL404
www.klifting.com 6
KA Steel-Aluminum Conductor Rails
Typical Installation Diagram
Sroke 150mm Two Shoes
Type
Capacity
(A)
Stroke shoes
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Part.No
KAL400 400 100*150*10 9.62 9AL501
KAL400 400 100*150*10 10.03 9AL502
KAL800 800 100*150*15 11.28 9AL503
KAL800 800 140*150*15 12.56 9AL504
Amps Type H (mm) Amps Type H (mm)
680A 9AL680 450 680A 9AL680 605
900A 9AL900 455 900A 9AL900 610
1100A 9AL1100 460 1100A 9AL1100 615
1350A 9AL1350 465 1350A 9AL1350 620
1600A 9AL1600 475 1600A 9AL1600 630
2000A 9AL2000 490 2000A 9AL2000 645
2300A 9AL2300 490 2300A 9AL2300 645
2600A 9AL2600 505 2600A 9AL2600 660
2900A 9AL2900 505 2900A 9AL2900 660
www.klifting.com 7
KA Steel-Aluminum Conductor Rails
Amps Type L (mm) H (mm) Amps Type L (mm) H (mm)